
758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

10121375812286

10121375812288

10121375812310

12121375870104

12121375870105

12121375870106

12121375870107

12121375870112

12121375870113

12121375870114

12121375870118

12121375870119

JASKARN SINGH

JASVINDER SINGH

MANJINDER SINGH

AMANDEEP KAUR

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

BALJEET SINGH

BALVINDER KAUR

CHARANVIR SINGH

CHIRANJEEV SINGH

664

613

654

616

640

649

631

689

629

661

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/174 /155

/68 /71

/56 /25

/155 /153

/69 /41

/54 /26

/171 /152

/77 /55

/50 /28

/169 /168

/46 /45

/43 /20

/165 /164

/61 /47

/20 /20

/163 /165

/46 /67

/48 /26

/170 /171

/47 /57

/54 /28

/158 /159

/41 /45

/20 /25

/179 /180

/42 /46

/41 /21

/175 /174

/57 /66

/65 /22

/172 /173

/42 /48

/40 /28

/180 /182

Status

/ /75

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /76

/ /16

/16 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /83

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /80

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /82

/ /18

/17 /8

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /79

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /80

/ /17

/18 /7

/ /85

/ /19

/18 /8

/ /82

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /83



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12121375870119

12121375870120

12121375870121

12121375870122

12121375870125

12121375870126

12121375870127

12121375870128

12121375870130

12121375870131

12121375870132

12121375870133

CHIRANJEEV SINGH

DALJEET SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

DEEPAK BATHEJA

GOURAV BATRA

GULAB SINGH

GURDEEP KAUR

GURINDER SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

GURJEET SINGH

GURMANGVIR KAUR

661

655

655

654

646

645

642

613

642

619

687

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814
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S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/46 /56

/50 /22

/179 /179

/48 /53

/40 /29

/176 /178

/49 /55

/46 /25

/172 /176

/50 /56

/55 /29

/171 /173

/50 /57

/46 /24

/ /

/0 /58

/0 /27

/173 /175

/45 /60

/46 /25

/176 /177

/43 /50

/42 /28

/168 /169

/49 /48

/41 /20

/166 /165

/50 /57

/55 /24

/165 /166

/40 /56

/48 /23

/179 /180

/62 /61

/ /17

/18 /7

/ /83

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /83

/ /18

/17 /8

/ /76

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /82

/ /17

/18 /8

/ /84

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /83

/ /18

/18 /7

/ /78

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /82

/ /17

/18 /8

/ /79

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /84

/ /18



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12121375870133

12121375870134

12121375870135

12121375870136

12121375870137

12121375870138

12121375870139

12121375870140

12121375870141

12121375870142

12121375870143

12121375870144

GURMANGVIR KAUR

GURMEET SINGH

GURMUKH SINGH

GURPIAR SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURVINDER SINGH

GURVINDER SINGH

HAPPY SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARINDER SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

687

647

646

682

652

630

655

612

615

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816
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S.No
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30
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33

34

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/57 /21

/164 /163

/51 /60

/35 /28

/170 /172

/49 /53

/54 /28

/161 /162

/0 /48

/0 /28

/166 /167

/68 /54

/41 /26

/179 /180

/55 /59

/53 /28

/174 /173

/52 /57

/44 /25

/175 /175

/44 /40

/46 /23

/171 /173

/51 /56

/56 /27

/169 /170

/52 /40

/40 /20

/168 /169

/0 /46

/41 /23

/167 /168

/43 /52

/43 /24

/17 /8

/ /83

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /78

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /82

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /84

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /84

/ /18

/17 /8

/ /85

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /78

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /78

/ /16

/17 /7



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12121375870145

12121375870146

12121375870147

12121375870148

12121375870149

12121375870151

12121375870152

12121375870153

12121375870154

12121375870155

12121375870156

12121375870157

HARPREET SINGH

HARRY

HARSIMRAN PAL SINGH

INDERJIT SINGH

JAGA SINGH

JAGJIT SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

JAGWINDER SINGH

JAGWINDER SINGH

JAGWINDER SINGH

626

622

651

637

609

679

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814
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S.No
35
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38

39

40

41

42

43
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45

46

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/165 /169

/53 /53

/45 /20

/169 /168

/49 /54

/40 /22

/168 /164

/42 /54

/31 /29

/164 /165

/0 /46

/0 /26

/163 /162

/59 /41

/13 /20

/169 /173

/41 /0

/40 /24

/170 /174

/43 /44

/36 /22

/172 /176

/64 /41

/31 /22

/174 /179

/70 /48

/40 /22

/178 /179

/45 /50

/42 /20

/166 /167

/46 /48

/42 /22

/179 /178

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /80

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /78

/ /16

/16 /7

/ /78

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/16 /7

/ /81

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /78

/ /17

/16 /7

/ /78

/ /17

/16 /7

/ /81

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /78

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /83



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12121375870157

12121375870158

12121375870159

12121375870160

12121375870161

12121375870162

12121375870163

12121375870164

12121375870166

12121375870169

12121375870170

12121375870171

JAGWINDER SINGH

JASBIR SINGH

JASHANDEEP SINGH

JASVINDER SINGH

JASVIR KUMAR

JASWINDER KAUR

JATINDER PAL SINGH

JATINDER SINGH

KARNVIR SINGH

KRISHANPAL SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULJEET SINGH

679

670

658

657

631

631

678

640

670

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812
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75815 75816
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75815 75816
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75813 75814

75815 75816
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S.No
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52

53
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/55 /66

/52 /22

/179 /179

/58 /62

/42 /22

/174 /175

/67 /54

/45 /20

/170 /172

/67 /59

/43 /24

/164 /165

/46 /60

/52 /21

/170 /171

/49 /54

/40 /20

/165 /167

/57 /53

/9 /20

/180 /182

/47 /64

/52 /20

/178 /178

/59 /49

/23 /22

/174 /174

/49 /52

/46 /22

/168 /169

/70 /57

/61 /24

/166 /167

/42 /40

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /84

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /82

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /81

/ /18

/17 /7

/ /84

/ /18

/17 /8

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /87

/ /19

/18 /9

/ /81

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /81

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /79

/ /17

/18 /7

/ /79

/ /17



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12121375870171

12121375870172

12121375870173

12121375870174

12121375870175

12121375870176

12121375870177

12121375870179

12121375870181

12121375870183

12121375870184

12121375870185

KULJEET SINGH

LAHKWINDER SINGH

LAKHVIR SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH

MANDEEP THAKUR

MANJIT SINGH

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET SINGH

NARINDER SINGH

PARBHJIT SINGH

PARBHU SINGH

PARMJEET SINGH

PARMJEET SINGH

625

630

613

633

614

653

663

650

639

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816
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75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816
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75813 75814
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75813 75814

75815 75816
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/24 /22

/169 /170

/42 /54

/47 /20

/167 /168

/63 /46

/43 /21

/165 /164

/42 /49

/42 /31

/169 /170

/49 /55

/43 /22

/162 /165

/46 /51

/46 /27

/170 /168

/59 /58

/53 /24

/179 /178

/54 /56

/47 /23

/171 /172

/70 /46

/43 /22

/172 /175

/56 /42

/0 /25

/165 /166

/52 /54

/51 /29

/164 /167

/48 /47

/24 /22

/16 /7

/ /81

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /80

/ /17

/18 /7

/ /79

/ /16

/18 /7

/ /82

/ /18

/17 /8

/ /78

/ /16

/16 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /83

/ /18

/17 /8

/ /83

/ /18

/18 /7

/ /76

/ /16

/16 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /80

/ /17

/18 /7



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12121375870186

12121375870187

12121375870188

12121375870189

12121375870191

12121375870192

12121375870193

12121375870195

12121375870196

12121375870197

12121375870198

12121375870199

PARMJEET SINGH

PARMOD KUMAR

PARVINDER SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

PRITPAL SINGH

PUNEET KUMAR

RAFI KHAN

RAJINDER SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH

RANBIR SINGH

RANJEET DASS

RASPAL SINGH

642

637

615

604

651

632

641

648

634

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

Registration No Name

O O

O O

R O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

R O

O O

O O

R O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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) )
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) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/179 /180

/55 /60

/32 /29

/172 /172

/52 /58

/40 /22

/163 /164

/50 /48

/36 /26

/160 /162

/43 /44

/34 /21

/170 /170

/48 /50

/57 /22

/169 /168

/45 /51

/41 /21

/165 /169

/40 /49

/40 /26

/169 /170

/49 /54

/56 /31

/170 /172

/47 /53

/41 /25

/171 /173

/60 /49

/40 /26

/172 /173

/53 /52

/43 /29

/169 /170

/ /89

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /83

/ /18

/18 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /78

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /78

/ /17

/18 /7

/ /78

/ /17

/18 /7

/ /76

/ /16

/16 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /81

/ /17

/18 /8

/ /80

/ /17

/18 /7

/ /83

/ /18

/18 /7

/ /82



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12121375870199

12121375870200

12121375870202

12121375870203

12121375870204

12121375870205

12121375870207

12121375870210

12121375870211

12121375870212

12121375870213

12121375870214

RASPAL SINGH

RASWINDER KHAN

SANDEEP KAUR

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SARBJEET SINGH

SATVIR SINGH

SHASTER SINGH

SONI SINGH

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

SUKHDEEP SINGH

SUKHJIT SINGH

634

603

646

605

648

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

Registration No Name

O O

P O

O O

O O

R O

O O

O O

R O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O P

O O

O O

O O

P P

O O

O O

R O

O O

O O

R O

O O

O O

P O

O O

R O

R O

O O

O O

R O

O O

O O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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) )

) )

) )
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) )
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) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/47 /57

/40 /28

/162 /168

/52 /55

/0 /24

/163 /164

/59 /61

/0 /24

/164 /166

/42 /49

/44 /21

/178 /179

/42 /64

/40 /22

/164 /162

/49 /46

/43 /28

/166 /166

/46 /52

/34 /23

/174 /174

/42 /43

/9 /21

/179 /179

/46 /51

/45 /20

/169 /170

/0 /47

/15 /20

/167 /171

/41 /50

/31 /27

/162 /163

/63 /40

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /78

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /84

/ /18

/17 /8

/ /77

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /79

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /75

/ /15

/16 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/18 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/18 /7

/ /84

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /77

/ /16

/16 /7

/ /75

/ /15

/16 /6

/ /79

/ /16



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12121375870214

12121375870216

12121375870217

12121375870218

12121375870219

12121375870220

12121375870221

12121375870222

12121375870223

SUKHJIT SINGH

SUKHVEER SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

SURINDER SINGH

TARUN KUMAR BATERA

VARINDER PAL SINGH

VIKAS KUMAR

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

YADVINDER SINGH

619

641

666

672

624

598

617

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

75811 75812

75813 75814

75815 75816

Registration No Name

R O

O O

R O

R O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/29 /24

/164 /165

/0 /47

/9 /29

/170 /171

/44 /48

/45 /22

/172 /173

/46 /51

/46 /25

/179 /180

/59 /47

/50 /26

/178 /178

/59 /52

/57 /27

/165 /164

/42 /56

/56 /23

/162 /162

/45 /48

/40 /23

/168 /169

/41 /47

/48 /21

/17 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/17 /7

/ /79

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /84

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /83

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /79

/ /17

/18 /7

/ /78

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /78

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /80

/ /17

/18 /8


